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Description

200301060000
10020

01/06/2003
12:29:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

199508140002
21401

200303060001
36130

03/06/2003
12:10:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

199811100004
46421

200303070001
38850

03/07/2003
08:21:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

200209240004
60260

Sec:15
Twn:22S
Rng:3W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200305020002
69880

05/02/2003
08:50:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

200108010003
19151

200307100004
35720

07/10/2003
08:52:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

200012060004
18881

200308260005
67690

08/26/2003
01:19:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

COLONIAL
BANK

200210110004
99380

200312110008
00120

12/11/2003
09:37:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Desc:SEE
INST

200312110008
00120

12/11/2003
09:37:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

27 85 Lot#:913
Book:27 Pg:85

200302100000
81220

02/10/2003
01:24:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

200209030004
19180

200302100000
82270

02/10/2003
03:19:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

21 140 200302100000
82260

Lot#:6 Book:21
Pg:140

200303180001
64290

03/18/2003
02:19:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

199705210001
58521

200304180002
38870

04/18/2003
01:18:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

24 116 200304180002
38800

Lot#:8 Book:24
Pg:116

200305010002
68930

05/01/2003
02:11:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

200104180001
49361

200306030003
42080

06/03/2003
10:21:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

200008040002
64111

200307100004
35680

07/10/2003
08:52:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

200008280002
93221

200311120007
47720

11/12/2003
10:17:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

13 23 200305070002
82750

Lot#:15 Blk:1
Book:13 Pg:23


