Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2003; Name= CASTLE MORTGAGE;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
200301060000 10020	01/06/2003 12:29:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK					199508140002 21401	·
200303060001 36130	03/06/2003 12:10:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK					199811100004 46421	
200303070001 38850	03/07/2003 08:21:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE					200209240004 60260	Sec:15 Twn:22S Rng:3W BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200305020002 69880	05/02/2003 08:50:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK					200108010003 19151	
200307100004 35720	07/10/2003 08:52:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK					200012060004 18881	
200308260005 67690	08/26/2003 01:19:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	COLONIAL BANK					200210110004 99380	
200312110008 00120	12/11/2003 09:37:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK						Desc:SEE INST
200312110008 00120	12/11/2003 09:37:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK			27	85		Lot#:913 Book:27 Pg:85
200302100000 81220	02/10/2003 01:24:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK					200209030004 19180	
200302100000 82270	02/10/2003 03:19:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION			21	140	200302100000 82260	Lot#:6 Book:21 Pg:140
200303180001 64290	03/18/2003 02:19:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK					199705210001 58521	
200304180002 38870	04/18/2003 01:18:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	FIRST FEDERAL BANK			24	116	200304180002 38800	Lot#:8 Book:24 Pg:116
200305010002 68930	05/01/2003 02:11:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK					200104180001 49361	
200306030003 42080	06/03/2003 10:21:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK					200008040002 64111	
200307100004 35680	07/10/2003 08:52:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK					200008280002 93221	
200311120007 47720	11/12/2003 10:17:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION			13	23	200305070002 82750	Lot#:15 Blk:1 Book:13 Pg:23